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Dancin Angel

Dash Caliber
Have-A-Bourbon
Carolina Gray Dawg

Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Short Roumd

Chi-Town Cowboy
Capt. Cowan
Carolina Yankee
Keystone Kid
Frontier Flossy
Candice B Real
Jesse Evans

Pick Ax Pete
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
June 25, 2022

Final

Stage 1

20.21

18.58

21.08

24.39

25.12

25.25

38.97

28.49

30.47
32.17

39.44

40.78

35.76

39.05

39.59

57.00

58.76

42.24

91.11

Stage 2

18.83
24.40
24.28
21.87
29.30
28.83
30.87
29.77

43.13
38.03

35.09
40.12
44.42
43.01
49.03
29.46
49.95
43.37

74.77

Stage 3

18.23
18.55
16.79
18.80
29.69
22.57
25.22
23.65

27.30
31.16

25.96
25.92
26.23
34.74
32.15
24.70
31.57
41.92

50.32

Stage 4

13.10

11.94

12.78

16.71

16.61

18.21

17.38

20.95

25.98
47.18

30.93

22.15

22.38

27.44

28.19

34.27

28.08

36.08

43.29

Stage 5

18.20

24.43

20.70

41.04

29.91

28.45

25.87

38.88

34.41
28.28

32.34

33.33

35.74

42.68

54.05

50.30

64.52

62.52

51.12

Stage 6

19.99
18.70
25.31
31.04
27.04
35.50
29.47
28.85

29.66
29.36

43.82
48.23
56.15
56.03
43.76
53.44
48.83
91.56

54.88

Final
Time

108.56
116.60
120.94
153.85
157.67
158.81
167.78
170.59

190.95
206.18

207.58
210.53
220.68
242.95
246.77
249.17
281.71
317.69

365.49



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Grand Patron

1 Pick Ax Pete 18 42.24 4337 4192 36.08 62.52 91.56 317.69
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Chi-Town Cowboy 11 39.44 35.09  25.96 30.93 32.34 43.82 207.58
Category: Grande Dames

1 Frontier Flossy 15 39.59 49.03 3215 28.19 54.05 43.76 246.77
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Carolina Gray Dawg 8 28.49 29.77  23.65 20.95 38.88 28.85 170.59

2 Capt. Cowan 12 40.78 4012  25.92 22.15 33.33 48.23 210.53

3 Jesse Evans 17 58.76 4995 3157 28.08 64.52 48.83 281.71
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Dancin Angel 5 25.12 29.30  29.69 16.61 29.91 27.04 157.67
Category: Senior

1 Kid Ray 1 20.21 18.83  18.23 13.10 18.20 19.99 108.56

2 Have-A-Bourbon 7 38.97 30.87 25.22 17.38 25.87 29.47 167.78

3 Caralina Yankee 13 35.76 4442  26.23 22.38 35.74 56.15 220.68
Category: Silver Senior

1 Doc Kemm 4 24.39 21.87  18.80 16.71 41.04 31.04 153.85

2 Dash Caliber 6 25.25 28.83 22,57 18.21 28.45 35.50 158.81

3 Keystone Kid 14 39.05 43.01  34.74 27.44 42.68 56.03 242.95
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Mt. Zion Yellowboy 9 30.47 4313  27.30 25.98 34.41 29.66 190.95
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render 2 18.58 2440 1855 11.94 24.43 18.70 116.60

2 Short Roumd 10 32.17 38.03 3116 47.18 28.28 29.36 206.18

3 Candice B Real 16 57.00 29.46  24.70 34.27 50.30 53.44 249.17
Category: 49'r

1 Whiskey Mac 3 21.08 2428  16.79 12.78 20.70 25.31 120.94

Category: Cowboy
1 B.P.Caliber 19 91.11 7477  50.32 43.29 51.12 54.88 365.49



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place ~ Stage Number: 1
5 Dancin Angel 25.12
4 Doc Kemm 24.39
3 Whiskey Mac 21.08
2 Kid Ray 20.21
1 Sue Render 18.58
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
5 Dash Caliber 28.83
4 Sue Render 24.40
3 Whiskey Mac 24.28
2 Doc Kemm 21.87
1 Kid Ray 18.83
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
5 Dash Caliber 22.57
4 Doc Kemm 18.80
3 Sue Render 18.55
2 Kid Ray 18.23
1 Whiskey Mac 16.79
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
5 Doc Kemm 16.71
4 Dancin Angel 16.61
3 Kid Ray 13.10
2 Whiskey Mac 12.78
1 Sue Render 11.94
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
5 Short Roumd 28.28
4 Have-A-Bourbon 25.87
3 Sue Render 24.43
2 Whiskey Mac 20.70
1 Kid Ray 18.20
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
5 Carolina Gray Dawg 28.85
4 Dancin Angel 27.04
3 Whiskey Mac 25.31
2 Kid Ray 19.99

1 Sue Render 18.70



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Elder Statesman Capt. Cowan
Elder Statesman Carolina Gray Dawg
Cattle Baron Chi-Town Cowboy
Silver Senior Keystone Kid
Senior Kid Ray



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Rank Raw M P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray S 10856 11 2021/0]/0fofo]2 | 2021 1883 oo o] 1] 188 1823 0000 1823 132000 [0 [0 03 1310 1820 0 0o o 1] 1820 1999 0| 00 19.99
2[Sue Render 149 116.60] 13] 1858 0 ‘0 olol1 18.58' 19.40 o/ol[o]a| 2440 185500003 ‘ 18.55 11.94H 0 H 0 H ool H 11.94H 19.43” 1o ool 3] 2443 1870/ 0] 0o 1 ‘ 18.70
3|Whiskey Mac g 12094 14 2108/0| 0|0|0|3 | 2108 1928 oo |0 3] 2428 1679/ 0 o 0| 0|1 1679 1278 0 0 o0 o | 2| 1278 2070/ 00| 0] 02| 2070 2031 1]0]0 3 2531
4/Doc Kemm SL 15385 37| 2439 0 ’o olofa | 2439 2187 oo ol 2| 2187/ 188 0|00 o4 ’ 18.80 16‘71H 0 H 0 H olofs H 16.71H 31.04” 20 ol ol13] 4104 3104 0] 0f0 9J 31.04
5|Dancin Angel s 157.67] 39| 25.12/0| 0|0|0|5 | 2512 2930 0 0|0 6| 2930 19692 0| 0| 0| 13 2969 1661 0 0 O 0| 4| 1661 249110 0| 07| 2091 2704 0] 00 4 27.04
6|Dash Caliber SL 158.81) 39| 25.25 0 ’o olo|6 | 2525 2883 olol[o|s| 288 2257/00/0]o0 5‘ 22.57 18.21‘mmuTj‘ 18.21H 28.45” ofololf o6 2845 2550 2 0|0 10‘ 35.50
7|Have-A-Bourbon s 167.78] 45| 2897/2| 0|0|0|11| 3897 2587 ollollol]lo] 3087 2022100 0 8 2522 17380 0 0 0| 6| 1738 2587 0| 0| 0| 0| 4| 258 2447 1 0 O 7 2947
8|Carolina Gray Dawg  |ES 17059 46| 28.49/ 0 ‘o olo|7 28.49 29.77 o oo s8]| 20770 2365000056 ‘ 23.65 20.95H 0 H 0 H o o 8 H 20.95H 38.88” ol ol ol ol12] 3888 2885000 5 ‘ 28.85
9|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 19095 63| 3047 0| 0|0|0|8 | 3047 3313 1000 14] 4313 27300 0|0 o 12 2730 2098 1 0 0 0 11 2598 3441 000 | 0 10| 3441 2966 0| 0|0 8 29.66
10/Short Roumd 149 206.18) 64 32170 ‘o olo|o | 3217 3303 o/ ol[o]a1| 3803 26161000 14‘ 31.16 27.13H 4 ‘ 0 H 0o 019 H 47.18H 28.28” ofolofofs] 2828 2936/ 0 0f0 6’ 29.36
11/Chi-Town Cowboy  |CB 20758| 68 3944/ 0| 0|0 0|13] 3944 3509 00 |o0]10| 3500 25960 0| 0| 0/ 10 2596 3093 0 0 0 o0 |15 3093 3234/ 00| 0| 08| 3234 438 0|00 12| 4382
12|Capt. Cowan ES 21053 67| 4078 0 ’o olol15| 4078 4012 oo o12] 4012 2592/ 000009 ‘ 25.92 22.15H 0 H 0 H 0o 09 H 22.15H 33.33” olollo] ol o] 3333 4823000 131 4823
13|Carolina Yankee S 22068 76| 3576/0| 0|0 0|10 3576 39.42 00 |o0/16| 4442 2623/ 0 0| 0| 0 11 2623 2238 0 0 o0 o0 10 2238 3574/ 00| 0| 0 11| 3574 3615 2|10 18 56.15
14/Keystone Kid SL 24295 85 39.05 0 ’0 olol12| 3905 4301 o/ ol[o]13| 4301 34740000 17‘ 34.74 27.M‘WWFTE‘ 27.44H 42.68” ool ol of1a] 4268 s603 0 o]0 17‘ 56.03
15|Frontier Flossy GD 24677 89 3959/ 0| 0|0 0|14 3959 44.03 ol olloll17] 4903 3215/ 0 0|0 |0 16 3215 2819 0 0 ©0 0|14 2819 4405 2| 0| 0| 0|17 5405 4376 0 0 O 11 4376
16|Candice B Real 149 2917 77| 37.00/ 4 ’o 0/0[17 5700 29.46 o 0|0 7| 2046 2470/ 0 00 07 ‘ 24.70 34.27H 0 H 0 H o o016 H 34.27H 35.30” 300l ol1s| s030 3844 3] 0]0 15} 53.44
17|Jesse Evans Es 28171 97| 4876/2| 0|o0|0[18 | 5876 49.95 0 0| o0]18| 4995 31570 00 o0 15 3157 2808 0 0 0 o0 13 2808 5452 2| 00| 0|19/ 6452 4883 0 0|0 14 4883
18/Pick Ax Pete GP 317.69| 103 42240 ‘o olol16| 4224 3837 o/ ol[olas| 4337 36921000 18‘ 41.92 31.08H 1 H 0 H 0017 H 36.08H 47.52” 3ol ol o8] 6252 4656 7 1] 0 19‘ 91.56
19|B.P.Caliber cow | 36549 107 61114 1]0|0|19 9111 59.77 10019 7477] 35323 0|0 o 19 5032 3329 2 0 0 0 18 4329 4612 10 |0 |0 |16 5112 3988 3| 0 0 16 5488




